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Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Mon 11/13/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 11/14/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 11/15/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 11/16/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 11/18/2017 8:00 am JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Mon 11/20/2017 3:15 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 11/22/2017 11:30 am JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Sat 11/25/2017 11:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Lakeland High School Croton-Harmon HS
Lakeland HS

Mon 11/27/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 11/28/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 11/29/2017 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Walter Panas HS Croton-Harmon HS
Walter Panas HS

Thu 11/30/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 12/02/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 12/04/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 12/05/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 12/06/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 12/07/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 12/08/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 12/11/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS
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Tue 12/12/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 12/13/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 12/13/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 12/14/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Mon 12/18/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/3rd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 12/19/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 12/20/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 12/21/2017 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 12/22/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 12/29/2017 10:00 am JV Boys Basketball - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 01/02/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 01/03/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 01/04/2018 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 01/05/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Sat 01/06/2018 8:30 am JV Boys Basketball - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 01/08/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Walter Panas HS Croton-Harmon HS

Walter Panas HS
Reschedule for 1/17 (if
weather cancelation)

Tue 01/09/2018 4:15 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/3rd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 01/10/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main Hawthorne Cedar Knolls Jr/Sr HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 01/11/2018 4:15 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Walter Panas HS

Fri 01/12/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS
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Sat 01/13/2018 12:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Briarcliff HS Briarcliff HS

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 01/16/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 01/16/2018 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 01/17/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 01/18/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main PLEASANTVILLE H S
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 01/19/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice CET Full Gymnasium Croton-Harmon HS
Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Sat 01/20/2018 8:30 am JV Boys Basketball - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Main Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 01/22/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball North Salem MS HS North Salem MS HS

Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 01/23/2018 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 01/24/2018 6:15 pm JV Boys Basketball Valhalla HS Valhalla HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 01/25/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 01/26/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 01/29/2018 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/3rd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 01/30/2018 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Hawthorne Cedar Knoll School Hawthorne Cedar Knolls Jr/Sr HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 01/31/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 02/01/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main Briarcliff HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 02/02/2018 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice PVC Gymnasium/3rd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Mon 02/05/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 02/06/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice CHHS Gymnasium Aux. Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 02/08/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After

School Evening/Weekends
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS
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Thu 02/08/2018 6:15 pm JV Boys Basketball-Rescheduled PLEASANTVILLE H S Croton-Harmon HS

PLEASANTVILLE H S
Fri 02/09/2018 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball CHHS Gymnasium Main Valhalla HS

Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 02/10/2018 11:45 am JV Boys Basketball Hendrick Hudson High School Hendrick Hudson HS

Croton-Harmon HS


